
2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Season Results (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Overall record: 8-8  • CAA: 1-2  • Region: 4-5  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 5-6  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall CAA Nation Region
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech L 2-5 0-1 0-0
% 2/27/2021 at VCU L 0-7 0-2 0-0
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood W 4-3 1-2 0-0
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion L 2-5 1-3 0-0

3/14/2021 MARY WASHINGTON W 6-1 2-3 0-0
3/18/2021 SOUTHERN VIRGINIA W 7-0 3-3 0-0

% 3/21/21 at George Mason W 6-1 4-3 0-0
% 3/24/2021 at Radford L 0-7 4-4 0-0

%* 3/27/2021 WILLIAM AND MARY L 3-4 4-5 0-1
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond W 5-2 5-5 0-1
* 4/11/2021 DELAWARE L 2-5 5-6 0-2
* 4/15/2021 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 6-1 6-6 1-2

% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State W 6-1 7-6 1-2
4/23/2021 at Elon L 0-7 7-7 1-2
4/30/2021 at Delaware W 4-1 8-7 1-2
5/1/2021 at UNCW L 0-4 8-8 1-2



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Season Statistics (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Overall record: 8-8  • CAA: 1-2  • Region: 4-5  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 5-6  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Gonzalo Adis 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-2 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2

Alvaro Arce 5-11 5-11 0-0 2-1 --- 3-11 2-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6

Oscar Hernandez 9-6 9-6 0-0 1-2 --- 1-1 4-3 2-1 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-4

William Karpinski 7-8 7-8 0-0 2-1 --- --- 0-2 1-2 5-4 1-0 0-0 0-0 L2 5-4

Holden Koons 10-5 10-5 0-0 3-0 10-5 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 6-3

Paul Mendoza 6-6 6-6 0-0 1-2 --- --- 2-1 4-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-4

Mario Pena 6-7 6-7 0-0 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-1 5-6 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5

Stefan Petrovic 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Totals 45-46 45-46 0-0 10-8 10-5 4-12 8-6 7-8 8-7 8-8 0-0 0-0

Percentage .495 .495 .000 .556 .667 .250 .571 .467 .533 .500 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Holden Koons/Paul Mendoza 8-5 8-5 0-0 2-1 8-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

Gonzalo Adis/Alvaro Arce 6-4 6-4 0-0 0-2 1-0 5-4 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

Oscar Hernandez/William Karpinski 6-5 6-5 0-0 1-1 --- 1-0 5-5 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5

Holden Koons/Mario Pena 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Alvaro Arce/Oscar Hernandez 2-1 2-1 0-0 1-0 --- 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1

Gonzalo Adis/William Karpinski 3-2 3-2 0-0 1-0 --- --- 3-2 0-0 0-0 L1 3-2

Totals 26-17 26-17 0-0 5-4 9-5 8-5 9-7 0-0 0-0

Percentage .605 .605 .000 .556 .643 .615 .562 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall CAA Nat'l Reg'l
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech L 2-5 0-1 0-0
% 2/27/2021 at VCU L 0-7 0-2 0-0
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood W 4-3 1-2 0-0
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion L 2-5 1-3 0-0

3/14/2021 MARY WASHINGTON W 6-1 2-3 0-0
3/18/2021 SOUTHERN VIRGINIA W 7-0 3-3 0-0

% 3/21/21 at George Mason W 6-1 4-3 0-0
% 3/24/2021 at Radford L 0-7 4-4 0-0

%* 3/27/2021 WILLIAM AND MARY L 3-4 4-5 0-1
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond W 5-2 5-5 0-1
* 4/11/2021 DELAWARE L 2-5 5-6 0-2
* 4/15/2021 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 6-1 6-6 1-2

% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State W 6-1 7-6 1-2
4/23/2021 at Elon L 0-7 7-7 1-2
4/30/2021 at Delaware W 4-1 8-7 1-2
5/1/2021 at UNCW L 0-4 8-8 1-2



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Season Statistics (Through games of May 1, 2021)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Gonzalo Adis 9-6 9-6 0-0 1-2 1-0 5-4 3-2 0-0 0-0
Alvaro Arce 8-5 8-5 0-0 1-2 1-0 7-5 --- 0-0 0-0
Oscar Hernandez 8-6 8-6 0-0 2-1 --- 3-1 5-5 0-0 0-0
William Karpinski 9-7 9-7 0-0 2-1 --- 1-0 8-7 0-0 0-0
Holden Koons 9-5 9-5 0-0 2-1 8-5 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Paul Mendoza 8-5 8-5 0-0 2-1 8-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Mario Pena 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 26-17 26-17 0-0 5-4 9-5 8-5 9-7 0-0 0-0
Percentage .605 .605 .000 .556 .643 .615 .562 .000 .000



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 2/24/2021... at Virginia Tech L 2-5 W L L L L L W L W

% 2/27/2021... at VCU L 0-7 L L L L L L L u L

% 3/7/2021.... at Longwood W 4-3 L L W L W W W W W

% 3/12/2021... at Old Dominion L 2-5 W L L L W L u L L

3/14/2021... MARY WASHINGTON W 6-1 W L W W W W W W W

3/18/2021... SOUTHERN VIRGINIA W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 3/21/21..... at George Mason W 6-1 W L W W W W W W W

% 3/24/2021... at Radford L 0-7 L L L L L L L W L

%* 3/27/2021... WILLIAM AND MARY L 3-4 W L W L L W L L W

% 4/3/2021.... at Richmond W 5-2 W W W W W L L W L

* 4/11/2021... DELAWARE L 2-5 W L L W L L W L L

* 4/15/2021... COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 6-1 W W W L W W W W W

% 4/18/2021... at Norfolk State W 6-1 W L W W W W W u W

4/23/2021... at Elon L 0-7 L L L L L L W L L

4/30/2021... at Delaware W 4-1 u W u W L W u W W

5/1/2021.... at UNCW L 0-4 L L u u u L L u L



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Gonzalo Adis
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion 6 Pearse Dolan Lost 3-6, 2-6

3/18/2021 Southern Virginia 6 Benton Drake Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-2
5/1/2021 at UNCW 6 Leonard Sprovieri Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 2/24/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback Lost 2-6/Alvaro Arce
% 2/27/202 at VCU 2 Inigio Torre Martin/Rayane Stable - 2-5, unf./Alvaro Arce
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 2 Marc Casasnovas/Rosen Naydenov Won 6-4/Alvaro Arce
% 3/12/202 at Old Dominion 2 Luca Maldoner/Nicola Vidal Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Alvaro Arce

3/14/202 Mary Washington 2 Priyan Desilva/Andrew Watson Won 6-2/Alvaro Arce
3/18/202 Southern Virginia 1 Marcos Dias/Daniel Blonquist Won 6-4/Alvaro Arce

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 2 Rishab Sardana/Erick Rivas Won 6-4/Alvaro Arce
% 3/24/202 at Radford 2 TARAMONLIS, Demis/SILVA, Andres Won 7-6 (8-6)/Alvaro Arce
%* 3/27/202 William and Mary 2 Lev Kazakov/Joseph Brailovsky Lost 4-6/Alvaro Arce
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 2 Campbell Erwin/Josh Walsh Won 6-3/Alvaro Arce
* 4/11/202 Delaware 2 James Wilkinson/Liam Hedlund Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Alvaro Arce
* 4/15/202 College of Charleston 3 Ben Husum/Robby Krick Won 6-2/William Karpinski
% 4/18/202 at Norfolk State 3 Ibrahim Abbas/Ivan Ivars Won 6-0/William Karpinski

4/23/202 at Elon 3 Nicholas Condos/Nicholas Campbell Lost 4-6/William Karpinski
4/30/202 at Delaware 3 Justice Jones/Luis Marcano Won 6-3/William Karpinski
5/1/2021 at UNCW 3 Leonard Sprovieri/Gabriel Hurtado Lost 4-6/William Karpinski



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Alvaro Arce
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech 2 Alex Ribeiro Lost 2-6, 2-6
% 2/27/2021 at VCU 2 Quentin Coulaud Lost 1-6, 2-6
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 2 Ignacio Sandoval Lost 5-7, 2-6
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion 2 Tomislav Podvinski Lost 2-6, 2-6

3/14/2021 Mary Washington 2 Andrew Watson Lost 6-1, 2-6, 5-7
3/18/2021 Southern Virginia 2 Kukutia Motlojoa Won 6-2, 6-4

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 2 Rishab Sardana Lost 2-6, 6-2, 0-1 (8-10)
% 3/24/2021 at Radford 2 TARAMONLIS, Demis Lost 2-6, 1-6
%* 3/27/2021 William and Mary 3 George Davis Won 7-5, 6-4
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 3 Alex Wernink Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-5)
* 4/11/2021 Delaware 2 Pierre-Louis Dodens Lost 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 1-6
* 4/15/2021 College of Charleston 2 Noah Borges Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-3
% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State 2 Andres Alcaraz Lost 6-4, 2-6, 2-6

4/23/2021 at Elon 2 Akram El Sallaly Lost 6-7, 2-6
4/30/2021 at Delaware 2 Liam Hedlund Won 6-4, 6-2
5/1/2021 at UNCW 2 Daniel Groom Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 2/24/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback Lost 2-6/Gonzalo Adis
% 2/27/202 at VCU 2 Inigio Torre Martin/Rayane Stable - 2-5, unf./Gonzalo Adis
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 2 Marc Casasnovas/Rosen Naydenov Won 6-4/Gonzalo Adis
% 3/12/202 at Old Dominion 2 Luca Maldoner/Nicola Vidal Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Gonzalo Adis

3/14/202 Mary Washington 2 Priyan Desilva/Andrew Watson Won 6-2/Gonzalo Adis
3/18/202 Southern Virginia 1 Marcos Dias/Daniel Blonquist Won 6-4/Gonzalo Adis

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 2 Rishab Sardana/Erick Rivas Won 6-4/Gonzalo Adis
% 3/24/202 at Radford 2 TARAMONLIS, Demis/SILVA, Andres Won 7-6 (8-6)/Gonzalo Adis
%* 3/27/202 William and Mary 2 Lev Kazakov/Joseph Brailovsky Lost 4-6/Gonzalo Adis
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 2 Campbell Erwin/Josh Walsh Won 6-3/Gonzalo Adis
* 4/11/202 Delaware 2 James Wilkinson/Liam Hedlund Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Gonzalo Adis
* 4/15/202 College of Charleston 2 Jake Fraunfelder/Karl Mosterd Won 6-2/Oscar Hernandez
% 4/18/202 at Norfolk State 2 Andres Alcaraz/Santiago Rendon - 4-3, unf./Oscar Hernandez

4/23/202 at Elon 2 Camilo Ponce/Kyle Frankel Lost 4-6/Oscar Hernandez
4/30/202 at Delaware 2 Luis Molina/Pierce Gilheany Won 6-2/Oscar Hernandez
5/1/2021 at UNCW 2 Dillon Gooch/Bekhzod Rasamatov - 5-6, unf./Oscar Hernandez



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Oscar Hernandez
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech 5 Ryan Fishback Lost 2-6, 5-7
% 2/27/2021 at VCU 4 Timo Zgraggen Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 5 Rosen Naydenov Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-6 (7-5)
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion 5 Oliver Tobisch Won 6-3, 6-4

3/14/2021 Mary Washington 4 Cole Tecce Won 6-1, 6-0
3/18/2021 Southern Virginia 3 Tanner Bassett Won 6-0, 6-1

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 3 Ryan Charles Won 6-2, 6-2
% 3/24/2021 at Radford 3 SEVERIN, Guilherme Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6
%* 3/27/2021 William and Mary 2 Lev Kazakov Lost 2-6, 1-6
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 2 Daniel Kliebhan Won 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-3)
* 4/11/2021 Delaware 3 Liam Hedlund Lost 3-6, 6-4, 5-7
* 4/15/2021 College of Charleston 3 Ben Husum Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-1)
% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State 3 Santiago Rendon Won 5-7, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)

4/23/2021 at Elon 3 Nicholas Condos Lost 2-6, 2-6
4/30/2021 at Delaware 4 G. Valdoleiros Won 7-5, 6-4
5/1/2021 at UNCW 4 Gabriel Hurtado - 4-6, 2-2, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 2/24/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Matthis Ross/Hugo Maia Won 6-3/William Karpinski
% 2/27/202 at VCU 3 Lleyton Cronje/Mario Duron Lost 1-6/William Karpinski
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 3 Andrew Ilett/Guillermo Cagigas Won 6-1/William Karpinski
% 3/12/202 at Old Dominion 3 Pearse Dolan/Tomislav Podvinski Lost 4-6/William Karpinski

3/14/202 Mary Washington 3 Cole Tecce/Peter Leese Won 6-3/William Karpinski
3/18/202 Southern Virginia 2 Kukutia Motlojoa/Paul Monson Won 6-2/William Karpinski

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 3 Momin Khan/Luke Maxwell Won 6-3/William Karpinski
% 3/24/202 at Radford 3 RAPTIS, Konstantinos/BALSEKAR, Aditya Lost 2-6/William Karpinski
%* 3/27/202 William and Mary 3 Finbar Talcott/Chen Ruo Won 6-3/William Karpinski
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 3 Alex Wernink/Matt Fernandez Lost 2-6/William Karpinski
* 4/11/202 Delaware 3 Guilherme Valdoleiro/Justice Jones Lost 2-6/William Karpinski
* 4/15/202 College of Charleston 2 Jake Fraunfelder/Karl Mosterd Won 6-2/Alvaro Arce
% 4/18/202 at Norfolk State 2 Andres Alcaraz/Santiago Rendon - 4-3, unf./Alvaro Arce

4/23/202 at Elon 2 Camilo Ponce/Kyle Frankel Lost 4-6/Alvaro Arce
4/30/202 at Delaware 2 Luis Molina/Pierce Gilheany Won 6-2/Alvaro Arce
5/1/2021 at UNCW 2 Dillon Gooch/Bekhzod Rasamatov - 5-6, unf./Alvaro Arce



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

William Karpinski
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech 3 Carlo Donato Lost 3-6, 2-6
% 2/27/2021 at VCU 3 Inigio Torre Martin Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 4 Ernest Rocabert Lost 6-3, 5-7, 2-6
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion 4 Younes Lalami Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6

3/14/2021 Mary Washington 5 Artis Hart Won 6-3, 6-1
3/18/2021 Southern Virginia 4 Daniel Blonquist Won 6-1, 6-3

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 5 Erick Rivas Won 6-4, 6-4
% 3/24/2021 at Radford 5 SILVA, Andres Lost 2-6, 6-2, 1-6
%* 3/27/2021 William and Mary 6 Joseph Brailovsky Won 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 5 Campbell Erwin Won 6-0, 6-3
* 4/11/2021 Delaware 5 Guilherme Valdoleiro Lost 6-2, 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* 4/15/2021 College of Charleston 5 Andre Limon Won 6-4, 6-2
% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State 5 Ibrahim Abbas Won 6-1, 6-1

4/23/2021 at Elon 5 Nicholas Campbell Lost 6-1, 3-6, 5-7
4/30/2021 at Delaware 5 Luis Molina Lost 6-7 (0-7), 3-6
5/1/2021 at UNCW 5 Michael Copeland - 3-6, 3-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 2/24/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Matthis Ross/Hugo Maia Won 6-3/Oscar Hernandez
% 2/27/202 at VCU 3 Lleyton Cronje/Mario Duron Lost 1-6/Oscar Hernandez
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 3 Andrew Ilett/Guillermo Cagigas Won 6-1/Oscar Hernandez
% 3/12/202 at Old Dominion 3 Pearse Dolan/Tomislav Podvinski Lost 4-6/Oscar Hernandez

3/14/202 Mary Washington 3 Cole Tecce/Peter Leese Won 6-3/Oscar Hernandez
3/18/202 Southern Virginia 2 Kukutia Motlojoa/Paul Monson Won 6-2/Oscar Hernandez

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 3 Momin Khan/Luke Maxwell Won 6-3/Oscar Hernandez
% 3/24/202 at Radford 3 RAPTIS, Konstantinos/BALSEKAR, Aditya Lost 2-6/Oscar Hernandez
%* 3/27/202 William and Mary 3 Finbar Talcott/Chen Ruo Won 6-3/Oscar Hernandez
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 3 Alex Wernink/Matt Fernandez Lost 2-6/Oscar Hernandez
* 4/11/202 Delaware 3 Guilherme Valdoleiro/Justice Jones Lost 2-6/Oscar Hernandez
* 4/15/202 College of Charleston 3 Ben Husum/Robby Krick Won 6-2/Gonzalo Adis
% 4/18/202 at Norfolk State 3 Ibrahim Abbas/Ivan Ivars Won 6-0/Gonzalo Adis

4/23/202 at Elon 3 Nicholas Condos/Nicholas Campbell Lost 4-6/Gonzalo Adis
4/30/202 at Delaware 3 Justice Jones/Luis Marcano Won 6-3/Gonzalo Adis
5/1/2021 at UNCW 3 Leonard Sprovieri/Gabriel Hurtado Lost 4-6/Gonzalo Adis



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Holden Koons
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech 1 Matthis Ross Won 6-7 (8-10), 6-3, 1-0 (11-9)
% 2/27/2021 at VCU 1 Charles Bertimon Lost 1-6, 2-6
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 1 Guilherme Sergio Lost 6-2, 4-6, 5-7
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion 1 Luca Maldoner Won 6-3, 6-2

3/14/2021 Mary Washington 1 Moses Hutchison Won 6-1, 6-2
3/18/2021 Southern Virginia 1 Marcos Dias Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 1 Rithik Sardana Won 6-2, 6-4
% 3/24/2021 at Radford 1 SIROUS, Yevhen Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 0-1 (3-10)
%* 3/27/2021 William and Mary 1 Brenden Volk Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 1 Matt Fernandez Won 6-3, 6-2
* 4/11/2021 Delaware 1 James Wilkinson Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/15/2021 College of Charleston 1 Guido Argentini Won 6-0, 6-4
% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State 1 Federico Rebecchini Won 6-4, 6-3

4/23/2021 at Elon 1 Kyle Frankel Lost 6-7, 6-4, 5-10
4/30/2021 at Delaware 1 James Wilkinson - 3-6, 6-3, 3-4, unf.
5/1/2021 at UNCW 1 Bruno Caula Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 2/24/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Kros/Alex Ribeiro Won 7-6 (7-2)/Paul Mendoza
% 2/27/202 at VCU 1 Maxence Bertimon/Quentin Coulaud Lost 4-6/Paul Mendoza
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 1 Guilherme Sergio/Ernest Rocabert Won 6-4/Paul Mendoza
% 3/12/202 at Old Dominion 1 Jannik Giesse/Younes Lalami - 6-6, unf./Paul Mendoza

3/14/202 Mary Washington 1 Moses Hutchison/Rishi Charan Shankar Won 6-1/Paul Mendoza
3/18/202 Southern Virginia 3 Benton Drake/Tanner Bassett Won 6-1/Mario Pena

% 3/21/21 at George Mason 1 Rithik Sardana/Ryan Charles Won 7-5/Paul Mendoza
% 3/24/202 at Radford 1 SIROUS, Yevhen/SEVERIN, Guilherme Lost 3-6/Paul Mendoza
%* 3/27/202 William and Mary 1 Brenden Volk/George Davis Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Paul Mendoza
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 1 Daniel Kliebhan/Josh Keitelman Lost 3-6/Paul Mendoza
* 4/11/202 Delaware 1 Pierce Gilheany/Pierre-Louis Dodens Won 6-2/Paul Mendoza
* 4/15/202 College of Charleston 1 Guido Argentini/Noah Borges Won 6-2/Paul Mendoza
% 4/18/202 at Norfolk State 1 Federico Rebecchini/Ignacio Guevel Won 6-3/Paul Mendoza

4/23/202 at Elon 1 Chung-Han Tsai/Akram El Sallaly Won 6-3/Paul Mendoza
4/30/202 at Delaware 1 James Wilkinson/Liam Hedlund - 4-5, unf./Paul Mendoza
5/1/2021 at UNCW 1 Bruno Caula/Daniel Groom Lost 1-6/Paul Mendoza



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Paul Mendoza
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech 4 Hugo Maia Lost 2-6, 2-6
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 3 Guillermo Cagigas Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 6-4
% 3/12/2021 at Old Dominion 3 Nicola Vidal Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)

3/14/2021 Mary Washington 3 Rishi Charan Shankar Won 6-3, 6-2
% 3/21/21 at George Mason 4 Momin Khan Won 6-3, 6-2
% 3/24/2021 at Radford 4 RAPTIS, Konstantinos Lost 4-6, 6-1, 3-6
%* 3/27/2021 William and Mary 4 Finbar Talcott Lost 5-7, 3-6
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 4 Josh Walsh Won 6-1, 6-4
* 4/11/2021 Delaware 4 Pierce Gilheany Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-4
* 4/15/2021 College of Charleston 4 Karl Mosterd Lost 6-4, 6-7 (1-7), 0-1 (4-10)
% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State 4 Ivan Ivars Won 6-3, 6-0

4/23/2021 at Elon 4 Camilo Ponce Lost 4-6, 4-6
4/30/2021 at Delaware 3 Pierce Gilheany - 6-7 (3-7), 5-5, unf.
5/1/2021 at UNCW 3 Bekhzod Rasamatov - 3-6, 2-3, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 2/24/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Kros/Alex Ribeiro Won 7-6 (7-2)/Holden Koons
% 2/27/202 at VCU 1 Maxence Bertimon/Quentin Coulaud Lost 4-6/Holden Koons
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 1 Guilherme Sergio/Ernest Rocabert Won 6-4/Holden Koons
% 3/12/202 at Old Dominion 1 Jannik Giesse/Younes Lalami - 6-6, unf./Holden Koons

3/14/202 Mary Washington 1 Moses Hutchison/Rishi Charan Shankar Won 6-1/Holden Koons
% 3/21/21 at George Mason 1 Rithik Sardana/Ryan Charles Won 7-5/Holden Koons
% 3/24/202 at Radford 1 SIROUS, Yevhen/SEVERIN, Guilherme Lost 3-6/Holden Koons
%* 3/27/202 William and Mary 1 Brenden Volk/George Davis Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Holden Koons
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 1 Daniel Kliebhan/Josh Keitelman Lost 3-6/Holden Koons
* 4/11/202 Delaware 1 Pierce Gilheany/Pierre-Louis Dodens Won 6-2/Holden Koons
* 4/15/202 College of Charleston 1 Guido Argentini/Noah Borges Won 6-2/Holden Koons
% 4/18/202 at Norfolk State 1 Federico Rebecchini/Ignacio Guevel Won 6-3/Holden Koons

4/23/202 at Elon 1 Chung-Han Tsai/Akram El Sallaly Won 6-3/Holden Koons
4/30/202 at Delaware 1 James Wilkinson/Liam Hedlund - 4-5, unf./Holden Koons
5/1/2021 at UNCW 1 Bruno Caula/Daniel Groom Lost 1-6/Holden Koons



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Mario Pena
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 2/24/2021 at Virginia Tech 6 Alvaro Ariza Lost 1-6, 1-6
% 2/27/2021 at VCU 6 David Cierny Lost 2-6, 0-6
% 3/7/2021 at Longwood 6 Sebastian Mezo Won 6-3, 6-1

3/18/2021 Southern Virginia 5 Paul Monson Won 6-1, 7-5
% 3/21/21 at George Mason 6 Hayden Postin Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
% 3/24/2021 at Radford 6 BALSEKAR, Aditya Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
%* 3/27/2021 William and Mary 5 Sebastian Quiros Lost 6-7 (3-7), 0-6
% 4/3/2021 at Richmond 6 Josh Keitelman Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 5-7
* 4/11/2021 Delaware 6 Luis Molina Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 4/15/2021 College of Charleston 6 Robby Krick Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-4
% 4/18/2021 at Norfolk State 6 Ignacio Guevel Won 7-5, 6-0

4/23/2021 at Elon 6 Chung-Han Tsai Lost 2-6, 3-6
4/30/2021 at Delaware 6 Justice Jones Won 6-2, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3/18/202 Southern Virginia 3 Benton Drake/Tanner Bassett Won 6-1/Holden Koons



2021 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 1, 2021)

Stefan Petrovic
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 2/27/2021 at VCU 5 Rayane Stable Lost 6-7 (5-7), 1-6

3/14/2021 Mary Washington 6 Peter Leese Won 6-1, 7-6 (0-4)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner


